RELEASE/CONSENT

I give my child permission to participate in this program. I understand that even when every reasonable precaution is taken, accidents can sometimes happen. Therefore, in exchange for the Community School of Naples, Highliners Vault Club, USA Track & Field, and the program staff for allowing my child to participate in this program, I understand and expressly acknowledge that I release the Community School of Naples, Highliners Vault Club, USA Track & Field, and the program staff from all liability for any injury, loss or damage whatsoever while participating, whether on or off the premises. I understand that this release includes any claims based on negligence, action or inaction of the Community School of Naples, Highliners Vault Club, USA Track & Field, and the program staff. I grant permission for my child to participate in all activities of this program.

I understand that on occasion photos, videos, audio or printed material for SWFL_Vaulters Instagram, Website, the Community School of Naples, Highliners Vault Club, and USA Track & Field promotion or publicity may be taken or made during the activities. I grant permission and authority to the Community School of Naples, Highliners Vault Club, and USA Track & Field for the use of my child's or my family's likeness in any such promotion or publicity.

Parent/Guardian Signature	
Date	

Insurance Provider and #

WHAT TO BRING

- COMMITMENT & DEDICATION
- WARM UP SHOES
- SLIDES OR SANDLES
- TRACK SPIKES
- WATER BOTTLE

NOTE: The pole vault mats and inside runway MAY need to be set up and broken down before and after each practice session. ALL athletes will be expected to participate in setup and take down. Any athletes arriving late or leaving early – without approval from the program staff – will not be allowed to participate.

REGISTRATION

Name
Address
Zip code Age
Home Phone
Cell Phone
Current School
Current Grade
Years of Vault Experience
Height PR
Current pole length weight
Parent Email

You must become an individual youth member of USA Track & Field at www.usatf.org (\$40)

USATF	membership	Number: